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Supplement C. Comparison of socio-demographic and sexual risk behaviours between 

participants who did and did not respond to 3-week follow-up survey (n=1173) 

 

 

  

Characteristics 

Responded to follow-

up (n=907) 

Did not respond to 

follow-up (n=266) 

Χ2  
Test 

(p-value) 

  Frequency Percent Frequency Percent  

Age (years) 16-20 266 29 67 25 6.01  

(0.05) 21-25 333 37 88 33 

Over 25 303 34 111 42  

Marital status Never married 770 85 207 78 7.40 

(0.01) Ever married 137 15 59 22 

Education  High school or below 293 32 95 36 2.89 

(0.24)  College 573 63 160 60 

Graduate education 41 5 11 4 

Annual income 

(USD) 

5,000 or less 496 55 140 53 0.89 

(0.64) 5001-15,000 359 40 106 40 

>15,000 52 6 20 8 

Sexual orientation Homosexual 657 72 169 64 7.83  

(0.01) Bisexual 250 28 97 36 

Student Yes 339 37 87 33 1.94  

(0.16) No 568 63 179 67 

Disclosure of 

sexual orientation 

to health 

providers 

Yes 292 32 76 29 1.25  

(0.26) No 615 68 190 71 

Condomless sex in 

the last month 

Yes, anal 

Yes, vaginal 

210 

18 

23 

2 

59 

8 

22 

3 

1.05  

(0.59) 

No 685 76 203 76 

Number of male 

partners in the 

last three months 

0 partners 39 4 6 2 3.02  

(0.22) 1 partner 412 45 131 49 

 
2 or more 456 50 129 49 

Sex while drunk Yes 122 13 40 15 0.44  

(0.501) 
 

No 785 87 226 85 

Group Sex Yes 87 10 26 10 0.01 

(0.93) No 820 90 240 90 


