Supplement C. Comparison of socio-demographic and sexual risk behaviours between participants who did and did not respond to 3-week follow-up survey (n=1173)

Characteristics		Responded to follow- up (n=907)		Did not respond to follow-up (n=266)		X ² Test (p-value)
		Frequency	Percent	Frequency	Percent	
Age (years)	16-20	266	29	67	25	6.01
	21-25	333	37	88	33	(0.05)
	Over 25	303	34	111	42	
Marital status	Never married	770	85	207	78	7.40
	Ever married	137	15	59	22	(0.01)
Education	High school or below	293	32	95	36	2.89
	College	573	63	160	60	(0.24)
	Graduate education	41	5	11	4	
Annual income (USD)	5,000 or less	496	55	140	53	0.89
	5001-15,000	359	40	106	40	(0.64)
	>15,000	52	6	20	8	
Sexual orientation	Homosexual	657	72	169	64	7.83
	Bisexual	250	28	97	36	(0.01)
Student	Yes	339	37	87	33	1.94
	No	568	63	179	67	(0.16)
Disclosure of	Yes	292	32	76	29	1.25
sexual orientation to health providers	No	615	68	190	71	(0.26)
Condomless sex in	Yes, anal	210	23	59	22	1.05
the last month	Yes, vaginal No	18 685	2 76	8 203	3 76	(0.59)
Number of male partners in the last three months	0 partners	39	4	6	2	3.02
	1 partner	412	45	131	49	(0.22)
	2 or more	456	50	129	49	
Sex while drunk	Yes	122	13	40	15	0.44
	No	785	87	226	85	(0.501)
Group Sex	Yes	87	10	26	10	0.01
	No	820	90	240	90	(0.93)